

2024 Membership Invoice

First Suburbs Consortium 2024

Membership fee: Total Invoice Amount:

\$200.00

\$200.00

Please make check payable to First Suburbs Consortium of Southwest Ohio

Mail check to:

Chris Schneider First Suburbs Consortium of Southwest Ohio c/o Hamilton County Planning + Development 138 E. Court Street, Room 1002 Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

Please visit *First Suburbs of Southwest Ohio* and find the benefits of membership at <u>http://www.firstsuburbsswohio.org</u>

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact Chris Schneider at 513.946.4478 or chris.schneider@hamilton-co.org.